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Transfer Center
September 2021 Workshop Schedule

Need help applying for transfer? Want your application to be reviewed by a counselor before
you submit it? Register for one of the Transfer Center’s engaging workshop sessions! All
workshops are hosted by the transfer counselor, Scott Cooper.

To register for a session, email the session date and time you want to attend, along with your
COD student ID number to the Transfer Center.

UC TAG Application Workshop:

e Wednesday, September 15* @ 2:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m.
e Tuesday, September 7" @ 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
e Thursday, September 9" @ 12:00 p.m. — 1:00 p.m.
e Monday, September 13" @ 9:00 a.m. — 10:00 a.m.
e Tuesday, September 215 @ 3:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m.

e Thursday, September 23 @ 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
e Monday, September 27" @ 10:00 a.m. — 11:00 a.m.

Fall Graduation Application Workshop:
e Thursday, September 2" @ 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
e Tuesday, September 7" @ 2:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m.
e Monday, September 20t @ 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
e Wednesday, September 29" @ 3:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m.

Personal Statement Workshop:
e Monday, September 13 @ 3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.
e Wednesday, September 22 @ 11:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
e Thursday, September 30" @ 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
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